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2023-2024 Fee Schedule

Enrollment
K3 - 12" grade — $545

Enrollment includes tuition insurance. Enrollment must be paid for a student to be considered enrolled.

Tuition 10 12
Months | Months
(K3 % Day) $5,000 | S$500 $417
(K4) $6,950 | $695 $579
(K5-5t) $9,000 | $900 $750
(6th-12th) $9,100 | $910 $758
Noed Sepvics 51,000

Pay in Full by July 1: Receive a 3% discount off Total Tuition after all other discounts have been applied

$200 fundraiser fee

This is a required fee per family and is not due until May 1.

Extended Stay Available:
Weekly Daily Monthly
Early Stay 7:00AM - 8:00AM S50 $15 $200

Late Stay 3:20PM - 6:00PM $50 $15 $200
Late Stay Note: S5 for every minute past 6:00PM
Families are invoiced each Monday for the previous week’s extended stay charges.

4118 Old Suwanee Rd. Buford, GA 30518 ¢ Phone 770.945.5451 « www.oldsuwanee.org
A Ministry of Old Suwanee Baptist Church

*QOSCS admits students of any race, color, or national and ethnic origin to all activities made available to students.



